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ESTIMATE

Code ; C100047
Date in : 24/09/2019

Vehicle Num. : SGAS0S
Model : PORSCHE C4SCOUPE TIP

Chassis/Eng# : WPOZ2299285720361/68840515
Parts and Labour Assesment
Description of part Qty Unit Price Amount
REARAXLEDRIVE SHAFTLH X NN 1 2850.00 2,850.00
REARBUMPER ¥ ( 1 3200.00 3,200.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LR /~ ?R X (L H) 680.00 (9 118000 7697
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELDLH X W 1 1200.00 1,200.00
rearrenoerth X R 1 3700.00 3,700.00
REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH  /” Jm"" d 1 350.00 350.00 /
REARKNUCKLE ARMLH 7~ [T 1 1650.00 165000/
REAR LINKARMLH X N/‘l 1 1100.00 1,100.00
REAR LOWER ARM LH 7 07 1 1200.00 120000 9§04/
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH X fiA ! 1 1300.00 1,300.00
REARSPORTSRM 19"/ (UT 1 2900.00 200000 JS% /7
REAR STRUT ARM (FRoN L X AV 1 1150.00 1,150.00
REARSTRUTARM (REAR)LH (/M 1 1150.00 1,150.00
REAR TORSION ARM CoVERLH X M/ V 1 485.00 485.00
Rear TorsioNARMLH X MV 1 1100.00 1,100.00
REARTYRE 305/30zR19  / (UT (70/”) 1 900.00 000 (39 /
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Subtotal before discount 25,395.00
Percentage discount 10% 2,539.50
Sub-total 1 22,855.50
rRearBuMPER cLIPS & MV 1 50.00 50.00
REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS LH x ﬁ/ /V 1 50.00 50.00
Subtotal before discount 100.00
Percentage discount 0% 0.00
Sub-total 2 100.00
Parts-total 22,955.50
LABOUR
Description Price
TO PROVIDE TOWING CHARGE (KING TROLLEY) 200.00 SU
TO DIAGNOSE,REPLACE AND/OR REPAIR TO RECTIFY REAR PORTION 200.00 I a 0
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.
TO RESET AIRBAG SENSORS/ABS SENSOR/ENGINE LIGHTS 250.00 X
TO REFIXRENEW REVERSE SENSOR ASSY AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER 25000 X
FUNCTIONING
TO REMOVE,REINSTALL REAR FENDER GLASS.(TO FR} 150.00 )(
TO REMOVE,CHANGE REAR SUSPENSION PARTS,AXLE 500.00 700
CARRIAGE ABSORBER,LOWER ARM,TOP ARM, TRAILING ARM,KNUCKLE
ARM,WHEEL BEARING BEARING HUB AND ETC.
TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUSTMENTS 120.00 60
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION AND 120000 900
WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT
TO PROVIDE LABOUR,WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED 100000 400
BODYPARTS,REPAIR,RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE,BODY ALIGNMENTS AND
DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL. 120.00 50
Labour Total 3,980.00 2260
Parts & Labour Total 26,946.50

—————————————

o

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

L — 7 26 0 the Repairer of the following:
© To resurvey before/after spray painting
X { 0 / . /ﬂ o To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

o Parts prices are subject to confimation

L/ S - 6 4 M . 8 X = Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis JM

o No illegal modification(s) is allowed

’f2 - é 4{9 { ogupplementary item(s) mu:tberesum 4:58
L subject to final i from |
P ubject to final approval from insurance Company
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Date:




Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From: enquiry@forzaauto.sg

Sent: Saturday, November 16, 2019 11:35 AM
To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: SGAS0S, Estimate file

Dear Steve ,
We shall agreed to your COR of 6400 with 5 working days,
LOD we shall submit to insurance shortly

Thanks
Mike

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: SGA50S,Estimate file

From: "Steve Chen (LKK Auto)" <SteveChen@lkkauto.com>
Date: Thu, October 10, 2019 7:33 pm

To: "enquiry@forzaauto.sg" <enquiry@forzaauto.sg>

Dear Mei,

Attached the marked estimate.

Thanks

Best Regards,
Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561| Email: SteveChen@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: enquiry@forzaauto.sqg [mailto:enquiry@forzaauto.sqg]
Sent: Tuesday, October 08, 2019 5:08 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)
Subject: Re:SGA50S,Estimate file

Hi Steve,

Mei here,i email the estimate for vehicle SGA50S for your persual.

Please see attachment file,

After paint of vehicle will infom and arrange for you to come down and take photo,or i can also
email you the after paint photo too.Just let me know and i can arrange .

Thank you
Warm regards



